Catalog # 40634-SU
Q20/GY8/120V/12PK

Sunlite 40634-SU Q20/GY8/120V Halogen
20-Watt Single Ended T3.5 Light Bulb,
120 Lumen, 120 Volt, GY8 (Bi-Pin) Base,
Clear, 2000 Hour Life Span, 12 Pack
3200K - Warm White

Single Ended T3.5

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite Halogen Bulbs put out more lumens per watt (LPW)
than standard incandescent bulbs. These 20-watt, 120-volt
lamps feature a GY8 bi-pin base. Perfect for both indoor and
outdoor applications. Use in chandeliers, track lighting,
pendants, portable lamps, wall sconces, showcase displays,
and more. Convenient 12-pack.

FEATURES:

» HALOGEN LAMPS - These UV protected 20-watt 120-volt
halogen bulbs produce more lumens per watt (LPW) than
standard incandescent bulbs.

» QY8 BASE - These clear lamps feature a GY8 (bi-pin) base
that works with a variety of applications. Each bulb
measures 0.535 inches in diameter and 1.70 inches in
overall height.

= DIMMABLE - Fully dimmable when installed in a fixture
with dimming control. Bright white, 120 lumen output.

= | ONG LIFE - With a 2000 hour life span these bulbs will
last 1.8 years (based on 3 hours per day use).

= INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE - These bulbs are perfect
for both indoor and outdoor applications. Use in
chandeliers, track lighting, pendants, portable lamps, wall
sconces, showcase displays, and more.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Coating

Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

Title 20

DIMMABLE

Bi-Pin

2000

Clear

2-Pin All Glass (GY8)
2

20
120

120

100

UV Protected
Bright White
3200K

Lawful for sale in California

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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1.7
0.535"
(W) 3.2 (H) 2.9 (D) 3.9
0.250

20

12
653703406343
Box
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