

Bi-Pin

Sunlite 40634-SU Q20/GY8/120V Halogen 20-Watt Single Ended T3.5 Light Bulb, 120 Lumen, 120 Volt, GY8 (Bi-Pin) Base, Clear, 2000 Hour Life Span, 12 Pack 3200K - Warm White

Single Ended T3.5

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite Halogen Bulbs put out more lumens per watt (LPW) than standard incandescent bulbs. These 20-watt, 120-volt lamps feature a GY8 bi-pin base. Perfect for both indoor and outdoor applications. Use in chandeliers, track lighting, pendants, portable lamps, wall sconces, showcase displays, and more. Convenient 12-pack.

FEATURES:

- HALOGEN LAMPS These UV protected 20-watt 120-volt halogen bulbs produce more lumens per watt (LPW) than standard incandescent bulbs.
- GY8 BASE These clear lamps feature a GY8 (bi-pin) base that works with a variety of applications. Each bulb measures 0.535 inches in diameter and 1.70 inches in overall height.
- DIMMABLE Fully dimmable when installed in a fixture with dimming control. Bright white, 120 lumen output.
- LONG LIFE With a 2000 hour life span these bulbs will last 1.8 years (based on 3 hours per day use).
- INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE These bulbs are perfect for both indoor and outdoor applications. Use in chandeliers, track lighting, pendants, portable lamps, wall sconces, showcase displays, and more.









sunlite

20

12

Box

653703406343

Product Dimensions

Case Unit Rate

Package Type

Pack Size

Item UPC

Bulb Shape	Bi-Pin	MOL (in)	1.7
Average Rated Hours	2000	Diameter (in)	0.535"
Finish	Clear	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 3.2 (H) 2.9 (D) 3.9
Base	2-Pin All Glass (GY8)	Package Weight (lb)	0.250
Average Life Span Years	2		
		Product Data	

Electrical Characteristics

Watts	20
Volts	120

Light Characteristics

Lumens Brightness	120
Color Rendering Index CRI	100
Coating	UV Protected
Emitted Color	Bright White
Color Temperature Kelvin	3200K

Additional Features

Title 20

Lawful for sale in California

